M tchel stown Forestry Rally, 2012
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Driver/ Codri ver

Garry Jenni ngs/ Davi d Moyni han
Vi ncent McAree/Jp MAree

Onen Mur phy/ James O Bri an

Pat O Connel |/ Mark W1 ey

St ephen Wi ght/ Suzanne Wi ght
Josh Mffett/John Rowan
Gerard Lucey/Janes Lucey
Martin Cairns/Gary Monteith
John Rei d/ Enda Sheil s

Kevin Barrett/Sean Miullally
Charlie Drake/ Christy Drake
Shay Power/Paul Collins

Paul Fitzgearld/P.Jnr

Dean Raftery/Aileen Kelly

| an Downey/ Sean Brunton

Dani el Croni n/ Sean Duggan
Raynmond Benskin Jnr/N. Hegarty
Paul Barrett/Declan Tumlty
Al an Cunmi ns/ Janmes Cunmi ns
Adri an MEl hi nney/ G McEl hi nney
John Murphy/ N al Fitzpatrick
M chael Ryan/Janmes Lowy

Sean W Benskin/ Joe Fitzgi bbon
M ke Sheedy/ Sean O Nei |l |

Mar k Cul | et on/ Li am How et t

M ke Wal sh/ John W&l sh

Garry MIls/Leroy MIIs
Pascal O Shea/ Robbi e Hennessy
Ki eran Roche/ Jam e Howard
Mar k Nangl e/ Nol | ai g Breen

Li am Lynch/ Ki eran Madden

Deni s Nagel /I rene O Donovan

Pi erce J Doheny/ Dam an Law or

Make

Subaru | npreza
M t subi shi Evo
M t subi shi Lanc
M t subi shi Evo
M t subi shi Evo
M t subi shi Evo
M t subi shi Evo
Subaru | nmpreza
Toyota Coroll a
Subaru | npreza
M t subi shi Evo
Ford Escort
Ford Escort M
Honda Ci vic
Opel Corsa
Peugeot 206
Ford Escort
M t subi shi Evo
Ford Escort M
Peugeot 206
Ford Escort
Honda Civic
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort
M t subi shi Evo
Tal bot Sunbeam
Vauxhal | Corsa
Ford Escort
Ford Escort M
Subaru | npreza
Ford Escort
Tal bot Sunbeam
Opel Corsa
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SS8 Road

Results
Fi nal

Tot al

35:
35:
35:
36:
36:

30
46
50
18
49




